OHIO DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY



BEHIND-THE-WHEEL TRAINING AGREEMENT FOR ONLINE STUDENTS

ENTERPRISE NAME Master & Sylvania Driving School			LICENSE # 622-		
ENTERPRISE ADDRESS		CITY		STATE OH	ZIP CODE
Master & Sylvania Driving School, hereing referred to as "Student", 8 hours of behind will complete the 24 hour equivalent of recording a certificate of completion from an wheel training. State of Ohio regulations runable to attend available training session School shall furnish a licensed instructor a	d-the-wheel training bas quired classroom with a n approved online drive equire all training be m ns offered, the school is	sed on the an Ohio ap r educatio ade availa s relieved o	Ohio Driver Train oproved online pro n program to beg able by of the aforemention	ning Curriculu ovider. The str in the eight ho Shoul oned obligatio	m. The student udent must ours of behind-thed a student be n. The Driving
Any additional in-car training may be obta for an additional fee of \$50.00 _, use the County, OH.					
The Student is required to obtain a valid to driving portion of the training. If the studer minimum of 24 hours prior to the schedu. The same fee shall apply should the Stud lesson. Should a check received as paym may be removed from the driving schedul returned check.	nt must cancel a sched uled appointment. Failu ent fail to appear for, o ent of tuition in whole c	uled driving re to do so re for any reprised for the formula of th	g appointment, can be may result in an eason not prepare toe returned due to	ancellation mo additional fee ed to take, the o insufficient f	ust be made a e of \$40.00 e scheduled unds, the Student
The student is required to complete all av of this agreement, a reinstatement fee ma not guarantee the issuance of a driver lice agreement shall be established and training	ay be charged before an ense to the Student. If t	ny further	services are prov	ided. The Driv	ing School does
The Driving School reserves the right to cancel this agreement at any time, should the Student's conduct indicate a lack of responsibility deemed necessary by The Driving School to safely operate a motor vehicle. Destruction of property, or the possession, distribution, or use of any tobacco product, alcohol, or drug of abuse is strictly prohibited. Should this agreement be cancelled under such circumstances, all fees may be pro-rated, based upon hours of service provided prior to cancellation.					
Refund Policy: As long as Master & Sylva there are no refunds for any reason.	nia Driving School is w	illing and a	able to provide th	e 8 hours of p	rivate driving time,
The Driving School shall furnish a certifical complete the course. Completion, as defined in a student's good-faith effort the Commercial Driving schools are licensed 1970 West Broad Street, Columbus, Ohio internet at www.drivertraining.ohio.gov , under the definition of the province	ned by the State of Ohinaving been exercised by the Department of For 43223. Valuable informater Parents and Teen	o, refers to during the Public Safe nation for s.	o the completion of practical driving partical driving partical driving the Dr	of the required portion. iver Training	number of hours Program Office,
I have read and understand and have rec	.,				
SCHOOL OFFICIAL		HOOL OFFI	CIAL SIGNATURE		DATE
Barbara K. Hughes STUDENT	STUDENT D.O.B. ST	UDENT SIG	NATURE		DATE
	X				
PARENT / GUARDIAN		RENT / GUA	T / GUARDIAN SIGNATURE		DATE

School official must be the authorizing official, training manager, or instructor. The Driving School may add addendum(s) in accordance with Ohio law.

X